



	St Vincent’s Hospital Sydney Human Research Ethics Committee 
(SVHS HREC)

Full HREC Submission and Meeting Dates 2026


	These dates are only relevant for new research projects requiring review by the FULL HREC.  Please refer to the Research Office website (Submitting for HREC Review) for submission guidance and checklist. 

Please note that projects considered to be no more than Low Risk do not require review by the full HREC. For further information regarding submission of Low Risk projects please refer to the Research Office website (Submitting for HREC Review) for submission guidance and checklist or contact the Research Office.

· All submissions must be made via REGIS. 
· All early phase clinical trials to be conducted in NSW must be submitted to the Bellberry Ltd HREC. SVH HREC no longer accepts early phase clinical trials for HREC review.

	
DOCUMENT SUBMISSION DATES
12 Midday
	
HREC MEETING DATES


	Tuesday 27 January
	Thursday 05 February 

	
	

	Monday 23 February
	Thursday 05 March 

	
	

	Monday 30 March
	Thursday 09 April

	
	

	Monday 27 April
	Thursday 07 May 

	
	

	Monday 25 May  
	Thursday 04 June 

	
	

	Monday 29 June 
	Thursday 09 July 

	
	

	Monday 27 July
	Thursday 06 August

	
	

	Monday 24 August
	Thursday 03 September 

	
	

	Monday 28 September
	Thursday 08 October

	
	

	Monday 26 October
	Thursday 05 November

	
	

	Monday 23 November 
	Thursday 03 December 




All submissions must be made via REGIS. The Research Office staff are available to discuss submission documentation with researchers prior to submission. To contact the Research Office please email  SVHS.research@svha.org.au or phone (02) 8382 4960. 
Please refer to the Research Office website for submission checklists and details about REGIS: 

https://www.svhs.org.au/research-education/research-office

Please note dates may be subject to change, the printed version of this schedule may not be the current version. Please always check the Research Office website for the most current list of Meeting Dates


